Sealed in thick blue or yellow plastic sack, with transparent lateral sides printed with 
supplier’s name, weight, type of rice, date milled; minimum of 60kgs/bundle of rice 
(packed into 2 separate sacks), equivalent to PhP3,125.00. 

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC): Two Hundred Twenty-One Thousand Eight 
Hundred Seventy-Five Pesos (Php 221,875.00).  

Delivery of the Goods is required within 7-15CD from receipt on the Purchase Order and Notice 
to Proceed and to be delivered at the 1) University of the Philippines Open University, UPOU 
Headquarters, Los Baños, Laguna and, 2) UPOU Diliman Office, Quezon City, from 8:00 am